QTY Door Size Model # Standard Optional
30” x 78” ASD30078 ❑.080 ❑.120
30” x 84” ASD30084 ❑.080 ❑.120
30” x 90” ASD30090 ❑.080 ❑.120
30” x 96” ASD30096 ❑.080 ❑.120
30” x 102” ASD30102 ❑.080 ❑.120
30” x 108” ASD30108 ❑.080 ❑.120
36” x 78” ASD36078 ❑.080 ❑.120
36” x 84” ASD36084 ❑.080 ❑.120
36” x 90” ASD36090 ❑.080 ❑.120
36” x 96” ASD36096 ❑.080 ❑.120
36” x 102” ASD36102 ❑.080 ❑.120
36” x 108” ASD36108 ❑.080 ❑.120
    ” x       ” ASD***** ❑.080 ❑.120
QTY Door Size Model # Standard Optional
42” x 78” ASD42078 ❑.080 ❑.120
42” x 84” ASD42084 ❑.080 ❑.120
42” x 90” ASD42090 ❑.080 ❑.120
42” x 96” ASD42096 ❑.080 ❑.120
42” x 102” ASD42102 ❑.080 ❑.120
42” x 108” ASD42108 ❑.080 ❑.120
48” x 78” ASD48078 ❑.080 ❑.120
48” x 84” ASD48084 ❑.080 ❑.120
48” x 90” ASD48090 ❑.080 ❑.120
48” x 96” ASD48096 ❑.080 ❑.120
48” x 102” ASD48102 ❑.080 ❑.120
48” x 108” ASD48108 ❑.080 ❑.120
    ” x       ” ASD***** ❑.080 ❑.120
1-800-343-7991 • 724-658-3551
Fax 724-652-0682
www.berner.com • airdoors@berner.com
111 Progress Avenue
New Castle  •  PA   16101
MADE IN THE USA
DS-AS1
September 2001
May 2002
QTY Door Size Model # Standard Optional
54” x 78” ASD54078 ❑.080 ❑.120
54” x 84” ASD54084 ❑.080 ❑.120
54” x 90” ASD54090 ❑.080 ❑.120
54” x 96” ASD54096 ❑.080 ❑.120
54” x 102” ASD54102 ❑.080 ❑.120
54” x 108” ASD54108 ❑.080 ❑.120
60” x 78” ASD60078 ❑.080 ❑.120
60” x 84” ASD60084 ❑.080 ❑.120
60” x 90” ASD60090 ❑.080 ❑.120
60” x 96” ASD60096 ❑.080 ❑.120
60” x 102” ASD60102 ❑.080 ❑.120
60” x 108” ASD60108 ❑.080 ❑.120
    ” x       ” ASD***** ❑.080 ❑.120
QUALITY ASSURANCE
A. Manufacturer’s Qualifications: Artic Seal  doors shall
be manufactured by firms regularly engaged in gen-